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Council & Committee Meeting Dates & Report Submission Schedule for 2024 (at 13/02/2024)  
 

Meetings by Council/Committee 
 

Council/Committee Report Due Date Publication Date Meetings (Day/Date) 
Council 

Theme: People and Culture 
Special: Financial Statements# 
Theme: Places and Spaces 
Theme: Academic 
Theme: Operations 
Theme: Sustainability 

Thursday, 25 January 2024* Friday, 2 February 2024 Friday, 09 February 2024 
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Tuesday, 19 March 2024 Tuesday, 26 March 2024 
Friday, 5 April 2024# Friday, 12 April 2024# Friday, 19 April 2024# 
Friday, 17 May 2024 Friday, 24 May 2024 Friday, 31 May 2024 
Friday, 12 July 2024 Friday, 19 July 2024 Friday, 26 July 2024 
Friday, 13 September 2024 Friday, 20 September 2024 Friday, 27 September 2024 
Friday, 15 November 2024 Friday, 22 November 2024 Friday, 29 November 2024 

Finance and Infrastructure Committee  
 

Friday, 16 February 2024 Friday, 23 February 2024 Friday, 01 March 2024 
Wednesday, 24 April 2024* Thursday, 02 May 2024 Thursday, 09 May 2024 
Thursday, 13 June 2024 Thursday, 20 June 2024 Thursday, 27 June 2024 
Thursday, 08 August 2024 Thursday, 15 August 2024 Thursday, 22 August 2024 
Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Wednesday, 06 November 2024 

Audit and Risk Committee  
 

Friday, 16 February 2024 Friday, 23 February 2024 Friday, 01 March 2024 
Wednesday, 24 April 2024* Thursday, 02 May 2024 Thursday, 09 May 2024 
Thursday, 13 June 2024 Thursday, 20 June 2024 Thursday, 27 June 2024 
Thursday, 08 August 2024 Thursday, 15 August 2024 Thursday, 22 August 2024 
Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Wednesday, 06 November 2024 

Joint F&I and A&R Committee# Wednesday, 27 March 2024# Wednesday, 03 April 2024# Wednesday, 10 April 2024# 
HDTT Wednesday, 24 April 2024* Thursday, 02 May 2024 Thursday, 09 May 2024 

Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Tuesday, 05 November 2024 
Nominations 
 

Thursday, 15 February 2024 Thursday, 22 February 2024 Thursday, 29 February 2024 
Wednesday, 24 April 2024* Thursday, 02 May 2024 Thursday, 09 May 2024 
Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Wednesday, 26 June 2024 
Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Wednesday, 06 November 2024 

Remuneration Thursday, 15 February 2024 Thursday, 22 February 2024 Thursday, 29 February 2024 
Friday, 05 April 2024 Friday, 12 April 2024 Friday, 19 April 2024 
Wednesday, 12 June 2024 Wednesday, 19 June 2024 Wednesday, 26 June 2024 
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Thursday, 08 August 2024 Thursday, 15 August 2024 Thursday, 22 August 2024 
Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Tuesday, 22 October 2024 Tuesday, 05 November 2024 

 
 

Meeting rounds – report workflows 
Depending on the report / approval workflow, reports may progress from Academic Board, and/or UNE Executive Committee, and/or Academic Portfolio Executive 
Committee and/or Council Committees before being considered at Council. Council and its Committees meeting rounds in 2024 are provided below for planning 
purposes. However, report writers will need to consider other meetings and approvals (including report sign-off by the Vice-Chancellor) in the planning process as 
required. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Academic Board / ExT / APEC / VC Approval

Council Committees
•Nominations
•Remuneration
•Finance and Infrastructure Committee
•Audit and Risk Committee
•Joint F&I and A&R Committee
•HDTT

Council
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Meeting Round Finance and 
Infrastructure 
Committee 

Audit and Risk 
Committee 

HDTT Nominations Remuneration Council 

One Friday, 01 March 
2024 

Friday, 01 March 
2024 

- Thursday, 29 
February 2024 

Thursday, 29 
February 2024 

Tuesday, 26 March 
2024 

Two Thursday, 09 May 
2024 

Thursday, 09 May 
2024 

Thursday, 09 May 
2024 

Thursday, 09 May 
2024 

Friday, 19 April 2024 Friday, 31 May 2024 

Three Thursday, 27 June 
2024 

Thursday, 27 June 
2024 

- Wednesday, 26 June 
2024 

Wednesday, 26 June 
2024 

Friday, 26 July 2024 

Four Thursday, 22 August 
2024 

Thursday, 22 August 
2024 

- - Thursday, 22 August 
2024 

Friday, 27 
September 2024 

Five Wednesday, 06 
November 2024 

Wednesday, 06 
November 2024 

Tuesday, 05 
November 2024 

Wednesday, 06 
November 2024 

Tuesday, 05 
November 2024 

Friday, 29 
November 2024 
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